

Katherine Community Market Fee Structure

Email: info@katherinemarkets.com.au



Katherine Community Markets

Membership

\$20/year

Weekly Stall Fees

Including; art, craft, sculpture, jewellery, books, brick-a-brake, information, clothing, second hand Items, etc

Description	Size	Member	Visitor
Up to	1m x 1m	\$10.00	\$15.00
Up to	2m x 2m	\$15,00	\$20.00
Up to (Including Gazebo's)	4m x 4m	\$25.00	\$30.00
Double site	Over 4m	\$40.00	\$45.00
NGO / NFP's		\$10	\$10
Fundraising		Free	Free

Weekly Food Stall Fees

Description	Member	Visitor
Up to 3 metres	\$40.00	\$45.00
Up to 6 metres	\$60.00	\$65.00
Over 6 metres	\$80.00	\$85.00

Equipment Hire

Description	Cost	
Power	\$15.00 for first power point	
	\$5 for each extra power point	
Gazebo	\$15.00	
Umbrella	\$5.00	
Table	\$5.00	